
YMCA OSCAR Nelson Summer Holiday Program 
         January 6th – 31st 2025 

Book online now at www.ymcanelson.org.nz 
Contact us on (03) 5456760 or email oscar@ymcanelson.org.nz 

 

Join us for an Action-Packed fun-filled Summer! 
Located at YMCA Victory, Open 8:00am to 6:00pm. WINZ subsidies are available to qualifying families. 

 

Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan Wed 8th Jan Thur 9th Jan Fri 10th  Jan 

Museum 
Trip 

 

Creative 
Design 

 

Jumpin Dress Up Day 
 

 

Aquatic 
Centre 

& Beach Park 
 
 
 

Today we visit the Nelson 
Museum for the DINO 

exhibition $65 

Design your own cap, colour 
your own Tote bag, make 
your own jewellery $60 

Trip to Jumpin and Beach 
Playground Picnic $72 

 

Dress Up Day, with Facepainting, 
Crazy hair. Games and Prizes to 

be WON!!! $60 

Cool down at the Aquatic centre 
then picnic lunch at Beach 
Reserve Park and Play $66 

Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Wed 15th Jan Thurs 16h Jan Fri 17th Jan 

Clay & 
Messy Day 

 

Water fight  
 

 

Mega Slide 
 

 
 

Drive In Movie 

 

Faulkner Bush 

 
Clay creations today, then 
time to get MESSY. Slime 
and Bubbles bring spare 

clothes. $60 

Soak your mates in our huge 
water fight. Bring your TOGS 

$60 

Fun at the Mega Slide, picnic 
lunch and Beach Playground 

Fun $69 

Make your own car, popcorn, ice 
cream and treats with movie 

projector on the big screen. $63 
 

Let’s go fly a kite!!! 
Playground fun, Soccer and 

Baseball. Pack a BIG LUNCH we 
are out all day $65 

Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Wed 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Frid 24th Jan 
Nayland 

Pool 

 

Market’s 
 

 

Rock 
Climbing

 

PJ Party 
 

 

Rabbit Island 

Adventures 

 

Today we hit Nayland Pool, 
fun in the sun. Picnic lunch 

$64 

Make and Create then use 
your YMCA money to buy 

and sell $60 

Rock Climbing & Roller Skating 
Trip to Motueka $72 

Come chill in your PJ’S today  for 
a Disney movie, treats and games 

day $60 

Sports fun and Games. Bring a 
picnic lunch. Sand comp $65 

Mon 27th Jan Tues 28th Jan Wed 29th Jan Thurs 30th Jan Fri 31st Jan 

Tye Dye 

 

Mini Golf 

 

Painting 

 

Quinney’s 
Bush Trip 

 

Aquatic 
Centre 

 
 

Bring along a white T-Shirt 
for Tye Dye, then decorate 

cupcakes $60 

Tahuna fun park Mini Golf, 
Picnic on the beach and 

Playground $68 

Cookie Decorating Comp & Art 
Painting Challenge $60 

Full day trip to Quinney’s Bush 
including the always popular water 

slide and flying fox! $70 

End of Summer. Make a splash in 
the pool and picnic and play at 

Beach Playground $66 
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